BBCC Academic/Program Advisor List 2019 – 2020
	Department
	Name
	Telephone
	Office

	Accounting/Business
	Doty-Fleming, Johanna      johannad@bigbend.edu
	(509) 793-2146
	1200 Bldg. – RM 1223


	Accounting/Business 

	Wilks, Preston
prestonw@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2194
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1621


	Agriculture
	Tonnemaker, Ethan     ethant@bigbend.edu
	(509) 793-2117
	3700 Bldg. – RM 137L


	Agriculture 
	Pyle, Terry
terryp@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2186
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1628


	Anthropology 
	Holliway, David
davidho@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2179
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1617


	Art 

	Palkovic, Rie
riep@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2276
	1900 Bldg. – RM 1916


	Automotive Technology
	Martin, John
johnma@bigbend.edu 
	(509)793-2256
	3700 Bldg. – RM 137N


	Automotive Technology 
	Wynder, Dick
richardw@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2255
	3700 Bldg. – RM 137O


	Aviation 

	Altrogge, Benjamin
benjamina@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2250
	3000 Bldg. – RM 3013


	Aviation

	Gillespie, John
johng@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2246
	3000 Bldg. – RM 3014


	Aviation
	Linthicum, Aaron
aaronl@bigbend.edu 
	(509)793-2249
	3000 Bldg. – RM 3012

	Aviation 

	Swedburg, John Marc
johnms@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2247
	3000 Bldg. – RM 3012


	Aviation Maintenance Technology 
	Borg, Erik
erikb@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2253
	3200 Bldg. – RM 3207


	Aviation Maintenance Technology 
	Moore, Dan
danm@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2254
	3200 Bldg. – RM 3206


	Biology
	Calip, Theresa            theresac@bigbend.edu
	(509) 793-2148
	1200 Bldg. – RM 1228


	Biology 

	Welch, Christy
christyw@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2156
	1200 Bldg. – RM 1235


	Biology
	Whitney, Mariah
mariahw@bigbend.edu
	(509-793-2149
	1200 Bldg. – RM 1234

	Business Information Management 
	Duvall, Ryan 
ryand@bigbend.edu
	(509) 793-2175
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1614A

	Business Information 
Management
	Roy, Trudie
TrudieR@bigbend.edu
	(509) 793-2182

	1600 Bldg. – RM 1612

	Chemistry

	Bauer, Sarah
sarahb@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2151
	1200 Bldg. – RM 1223


	Chemistry
	Groce, Lindsay
lindsayg@bigbend.edu
	 (509)793-2157
	  1200 Bldg.- RM 1223 

	Commercial Driver’s License (CDL) 
	Garza, Guillermo
guillermog@bigbend.edu 
	(509)793-2221
	1500 Bldg. – RM 1538


	Computer Science 

	Wanner, Arthur
arthurw@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2080
	1500 Bldg. – RM 1504


	Computer Science
	Willingham, Tom
tomw@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2321
	1500 Bldg – RM 1505

	Counseling/Advising

	Garza, Jaime
jaimega@bigbend.edu 
	(509)793-2030
	1400 Bldg. – RM 1477


	Counseling/Advising

	Gephart, Heidi
heidig@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2029
	1400 Bldg. – RM 1476


	Counseling/Advising

	Zavala-Lopez, MariAnne
mariannez@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2028
	1400 Bldg. – RM 1470


	Criminal Justice
	Leonard, Ryann
ryannl@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2183
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1622


	Developmental Studies 
	Ernette, Dawnne
dawnnee@bigbend.edu 
	(509)793-2360
	1800 Bldg. – RM 1833


	Developmental Studies
	Olson, Zach
ZachO@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2362
	1800 Bldg. – RM 1834

	Disability Support Services
	Guzman, André
[bookmark: _GoBack]andreg@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2077
	1400 Bldg. – RM 1483


	Early Childhood Education 
	Nighswonger, Jenny
jennyn@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2216
	3700 Bldg. – RM 137Q


	Economics
	Pyle, Terry
terryp@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2186
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1628

	Education
	Reeves, Michele                micheler@bigbend.edu
	(509) 793-2330
	3700 Bldg. – RM 137P

	Engineering 
	Hamm, Jim
jimh@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2147
	1200 Bldg. – RM 1236


	English 

	Palumbo, Allison
allisonp@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2178
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1627


	English
	Sullivan Matthew
matthews@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2367
	1900 Bldg. – RM 1918

	English
	Twohy, Sean 
SeanT@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2188
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1617

	Foreign Language 

	Leavitt, Angela angelal@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2187
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1625


	History 
	Quitadamo, Jody jodyq@bigbend.edu
	 (509) 793-2177
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1623


	History 
	Riley Chris
chrisr@bigbend.edu
	(509) 793-2184
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1626

	Homeland Security & Emergency Management 
	Leonard, Ryann
ryannl@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2183
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1622


	Industrial Systems Technology – Electrical
	Ayers, James
jamesa@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2265
	3700 Bldg. – RM 137G


	Industrial Systems Technology – Maintenance & Manufacturing
	Baker, Gary                              garyb@bigbend.edu
	(509) 793-2114
	3700 Bldg. – RM 137J

	Industrial Systems Technology – Maintenance & Manufacturing
	Sharifi, Reza                    rezas@bigbend.edu
	(509) 793-2264
	3700 Bldg. – RM 137I

	Mathematics 
	Abed, Salah
salaha@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2145
	1200 Bldg. – RM 1222


	Mathematics
	Doty-Fleming, Johanna      johannad@bigbend.edu
	(509) 793-2146
	1200 Bldg. – RM 1223


	Mathematics
	Fleming, Eric               ericf@bigbend.edu
	(509) 793-2153
	1200 Bldg. – RM 1251C

	Mathematics
	Mayhugh, David
davidm@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2152
	1200 Bldg - RM 1251A

	Mathematics
	Wallace, Tyler
tylerw@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2150
	1200 Bldg – RM 1238

	Medical Assistant 
	Pruneda, Vanessa vanessap@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2072
	1700 Bldg. – RM 1430


	Medical Simulation 
	Borschowa, Dana  
DanaB@bigbend.edu
	(509) 793-2125
	1700 Bldg. – RM 1703

	Nursing 
	Gonzalez-Aller, Mercedes
mercedesg@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2136
	1700 Bldg. – RM 1705


	Nursing
	Reames-Zilliox, Jennifer
Jenrz@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2138
	1700 Bldg. – RM 1712


	Philosophy 
	Knepp, Dennis
dennisk@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2190
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1629


	Physics 
	Hamm, Jim
jimh@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2147
	1200 Bldg. – RM 1236


	Political Science 
	Quitadamo, Jody
jodyq@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2177
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1623


	Political Science 
	Riley, Chris
chrisr@bigbend.edu
	(509) 793-2184
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1626

	Pre-Nursing
	Christian, Katherine
katherinec@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2130
	1700 Bldg. – RM 1714


	Pre-Nursing 
	deLeón, Jenn
jennd@bigbend.edu
	(509) 793-2205
	1800 Bldg. – RM 1473

	Psychology 
	Holliway, David
davidho@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2179
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1617


	Psychology 
	Leonard, Ryann
ryannl@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2183
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1622


	Religious Studies 
	Knepp, Dennis
dennisk@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2190
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1629


	Sociology 
	Holliway, David
davidho@bigbend.edu 
	(509)793-2179
	1600 Bldg. – RM 1617


	STEM 
	Ghinazzi, Anne
anneg@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2322
	1400 Bldg. – RM 1471

	Unmanned Aerial Systems 
	Will-Noel, Byron
byronw@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2113
	3000 Bldg. – RM 3006

	Welding 
	McDaniel, Shawn
shawnm@bigbend.edu
	(509)793-2262
	3700 Bldg. – RM 137H











														03.05.20











